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Show Results for Racing In The Rockies on 07/13/18
 at Mesa County FG Mahindra Arena Arena, Parachute, CO

Open Friday Results 
 Open Saturday Results 

 15/45 Friday Results 
 15/45 Saturday Results 

 NH Friday Results 
 NH Saturday Results 
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         Copyright (C) 2004-2016 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems          
            Producer: 321 Racing In The Rockies, Show Date: 07/13/18            
                        Contact: Terri Gold 970-390-3712                        
             Location: Mesa County FG Mahindra Arena, Parachute, CO             
                        RITR RITR Jackpot in Open Friday                     
                                                                                
Paying to  4 placings, Jackpot Total = $  2950.00, Rider count = 72          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 16.516, Placings =  8, Pool = $  885.00                       
     2D Time = 17.016, Placings = 16, Pool = $  796.50                       
     3D Time = 17.516, Placings = 14, Pool = $  678.50                       
     4D Time = 18.016, Placings = 19, Pool = $  590.00                       
                     Not Placed = 15                                         
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 16.516 $354.00         Taylor Davis on Ruby                           
   2nd 16.573 $266.00         Audra Penasa on Lenna's Cashin Queen           
   3rd 16.618 $177.00         Ronnie Will on Snazzy Image                    
   4th 16.684 $ 89.00         Ronnie Will on Cassady Cabboret                
   5th 16.769                 Debra Wilkins on Captains Perfect Storm        
   6th 16.828                 Jill Phelps on Spark Of A Storm                
   7th 16.959                 Aleah Mazurek on Ms Shameless Chick            
   8th 17.007                 Sophia Wiltfang on DC French Vanilla           
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 17.076 $319.00         Karlee Porter on Boon                          
   2nd 17.089 $239.00         Taylor Hildreth on Morning Sunshine            
   3rd 17.109 $159.00         Sophia Wiltfang on Sure Nuff Illusion          
   4th 17.114 $ 80.00         Taylor Hildreth on No End Too Far              
   5th 17.116                 Monica Smith on Jess Separate                  
   6th 17.146                 Rachel Huerkamp on Kates Indian Jewel          
   7th 17.170                 Taylor Davis on Tazmanian Dust Storm           
   8th 17.278                 Lana Rae Sulkey on Shawne Sparks               
   9th 17.327                 Dani Brownell on Dolly                         
  10th 17.354                 Kendall McHugh on Molly                        
  11th 17.368                 Gayla Shaefer on MS Dancing Straw              
  12th 17.406                 Baily Hammer on Kitafire                       
  13th 17.410                 Mandy Rush on Ricky Bobby                      
  14th 17.450                 Jessica Rummel on Riser                        
  15th 17.455                 Mary Satterfield on Honey's On Fire            
  16th 17.495                 Avery May on Buckstitch Blanton                
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 17.595 $271.00         Grace Rooks on Cat                             
   2nd 17.603 $204.00         Mary Anderson on JW Heflyseasy                 
   3rd 17.606 $136.00         Kelsey Samuelson on Annie                      
   4th 17.639 $ 68.00         Josey Snidow on Bird                           
   5th 17.651                 Joanie Wilcox on Chiquita Princessa            
   6th 17.717                 Shea Graham on Chic This Skeet                 
   7th 17.719                 Renee Rice on Cougar                           
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   8th 17.744                 Janelle Urista on Mama's Squeeze Box           
   9th 17.753                 Loni Wolfe on Gladis                           
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                        RITR RITR Jackpot in Open Friday                     
                                                                                
  10th 17.754                 Karlee Porter on Casper                        
  11th 17.771                 Taylor Bingham on Special Exec Sampson         
  12th 17.903                 Lisa Hudson on Chicado Playboy                 
  13th 17.927                 Jackie King on Sierra Grey                     
  14th 17.930                 Arthene Robins on John's Gift of Life          
                                                                                
                               4D Placings                                   
   1st 18.068 $236.00         Sheri Cano on Christies Beau                   
   2nd 18.100 $177.00         Tara Olson on Kissed by Wally                  
   3rd 18.167 $118.00         Sierra McHugh on Quick Tammy                   
   4th 18.346 $ 59.00         Joanie Wilcox on RF Big Dreamer                
   5th 18.552                 Kenda Abbott on Surfin the Riviera             
   6th 18.558                 Linda Tibbets on Bunny's Memorial Pride        
   7th 18.575                 Crystal Williams on Betty                      
   8th 18.642                 Shalie Jones on One Famous Bug                 
   9th 18.660                 Kari Brennan on Obvious Love for Cash          
  10th 18.673                 Linda Tibbets on Doc's High Fame               
  11th 18.763                 Kendra McMillan on Sixs Streakin Apollo        
  12th 18.946                 Cheryl Harper on Maximum Freckles MFR          
  13th 19.073                 Andrea Harrison on Mr Z                        
  14th 19.115                 Mikenzie Long on Twoeyedchic                   
  15th 19.277                 Tianna Davis on Promise Me a Fortune           
  16th 19.414                 Shelby Wilson on Rich J Marelin Monro          
  17th 19.634                 Janelle Urista on Sensations Blue Rock         
  18th 19.716                 Stephanie Hart on Star of Tana                 
  19th 20.043                 Ronda Fowler on Poker's Super Star             
N/T    900.000                Whitney Woolley on Beduinos Well Spent         
N/T    900.000                Haley Mazurek on Quick Fancy Baron             
N/T    916.806                Karlee Porter on Oreo                          
N/T    916.881                Renee Rice on Chuck                            
N/T    917.075                Taylor Hildreth on Snoops Pearl                
N/T    917.156                Tianna Davis on Tubs                           
N/T    917.279                Dawn Harrison on Perks Son Dun It              
N/T    917.335                Debra Wilkins on He's Got Pazzaz (Paycheck)    
N/T    917.505                Nancy Deans on Unleash the Fury                
N/T    917.588                Belinda Brownell on Squirt                     
N/T    917.836                Haidyn Kracht on Sugar                         
N/T    918.207                Holly Binnian-Reider on Coconut                
N/T    918.215                Shelby Wilson on MQ Tasheena Jo                
N/T    922.279                Andy Urista on Taris Chic                      
N/T    925.726                Trista Linsacum on Sparkles N Whiskey          
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                       RITR RITR Jackpot in Open Saturday                    
                                                                                
Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $  2087.50, Rider count = 49          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 16.565, Placings =  9, Pool = $  626.25                       
     2D Time = 17.065, Placings = 14, Pool = $  563.63                       
     3D Time = 17.565, Placings =  6, Pool = $  480.13                       
     4D Time = 18.065, Placings = 14, Pool = $  417.50                       
                     Not Placed = 6                                          
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 16.565 $269.00         Audra Penasa on Lenna's Cashin Queen           
   2nd 16.584 $207.00         Karlee Porter on Boon                          
   3rd 16.676 $150.00         Karlee Porter on Casper                        
   4th 16.747                 Sophia Wiltfang on Sure Nuff Illusion          
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   5th 16.802                 Renee Rice on Chuck                            
   6th 16.822                 Deana Linn on Rushin Cash                      
   7th 16.858                 Debra Wilkins on Captains Perfect Storm        
   8th 16.890                 Debra Wilkins on He's Got Pazzaz (Paycheck)    
   9th 17.060                 Rachel Huerkamp on Kates Indian Jewel          
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 17.117 $242.00         Kelsey Tate on Kent Cee The Judge              
   2nd 17.193 $186.00         Gayla Shaefer on MS Dancing Straw              
   3rd 17.228 $135.00         Renee Rice on Cougar                           
   4th 17.258                 Monica Smith on Jess Separate                  
   5th 17.274                 Trudy Peterson on Famous Kool Guy              
   6th 17.289                 Haidyn Kracht on Sugar                         
   7th 17.308                 Sheri Cano on Christies Beau                   
   8th 17.361                 Andy Urista on Taris Chic                      
   9th 17.392                 Mary Anderson on LX Maui Midnight              
  10th 17.420                 Baily Hammer on Kitafire                       
  11th 17.422                 Mandy Rush on Ricky Bobby                      
  12th 17.428                 Janelle Urista on Mama's Squeeze Box           
  13th 17.462                 Kelsey Samuelson on Annie                      
  14th 17.549                 Shelby Wilson on MQ Tasheena Jo                
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 17.583 $206.00         Mary Satterfield on Honey's On Fire            
   2nd 17.594 $158.00         Jodi Kirby on Jet Bazin Spacette               
   3rd 17.664 $115.00         Karlee Porter on Oreo                          
   4th 17.670                 Sierra McHugh on Quick Tammy                   
   5th 17.706                 Trudy Peterson on Shiners Quick Lena           
Tie    17.706                 Grace Rooks on Cat                             
                                                                                
                               4D Placings                                   
   1st 18.152 $180.00         Deana Linn on My Golden Rolex                  
   2nd 18.167 $138.00         KC Binger on Neons Rolling Sevens              
   3rd 18.168 $100.00         Barb Steele on Rebel                           
   4th 18.232                 Joanie Wilcox on Chiquita Princessa            
   5th 18.325                 Kari Brennan on Obvious Love for Cash          
   6th 18.554                 Shauna Bornschein on Bagwells Roan Ranger      
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                       RITR RITR Jackpot in Open Saturday                    
                                                                                
   7th 18.629                 Cheryl Harper on Maximum Freckles MFR          
   8th 18.842                 Tamara Baker on Jestiny                        
   9th 19.098                 Mikenzie Long on Twoeyedchic                   
  10th 19.210                 Whitney Woolley on Beduinos Well Spent         
  11th 19.373                 Joanie Wilcox on RF Big Dreamer                
  12th 19.384                 Ronda Fowler on Poker's Super Star             
  13th 19.657                 Stephanie Hart on Star of Tana                 
  14th 21.922                 Sophia Wiltfang on DC French Vanilla           
N/T    917.023                Avery May on Buckstitch Blanton                
N/T    917.299                Kelsey Tate on Judges Highest Bid              
N/T    917.633                Trista Linsacum on Sparkles N Whiskey          
N/T    917.638                Lana Rae Sulkey on Shawne Sparks               
N/T    917.721                Tara Olson on Kissed by Wally                  
N/T    934.171                Holly Binnian-Reider on Coconut                
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                       RITR RITR Jackpot in 15/45 Friday                     
                                                                                
Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $   562.50, Rider count = 30          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 16.769, Placings = 10, Pool = $  241.88                       
     2D Time = 17.769, Placings =  6, Pool = $  185.63                       
     3D Time = 18.769, Placings =  9, Pool = $  135.00                       
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                     Not Placed = 5                                          
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 16.769 $104.00         Debra Wilkins on Captains Perfect Storm        
   2nd 16.828 $ 80.00         Jill Phelps on Spark Of A Storm                
   3rd 16.959 $ 58.00         Aleah Mazurek on Ms Shameless Chick            
   4th 17.116                 Monica Smith on Jess Separate                  
   5th 17.278                 Lana Rae Sulkey on Shawne Sparks               
   6th 17.455                 Mary Satterfield on Honey's On Fire            
   7th 17.495                 Avery May on Buckstitch Blanton                
   8th 17.595                 Grace Rooks on Cat                             
   9th 17.639                 Josey Snidow on Bird                           
  10th 17.651                 Joanie Wilcox on Chiquita Princessa            
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 17.903 $ 80.00         Lisa Hudson on Chicado Playboy                 
   2nd 18.100 $ 61.00         Tara Olson on Kissed by Wally                  
   3rd 18.212 $ 45.00         Emily Amick on Bamboozle                       
   4th 18.522                 Kenda Abbott on Surfin the Riviera             
   5th 18.558                 Linda Tibbets on Bunny's Memorial Pride        
   6th 18.673                 Linda Tibbets on Doc's High Fame               
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 18.805 $ 58.00         Tammie Lang on Geez Louise                     
   2nd 18.964 $ 45.00         Cheryl Harper on Maximum Freckles MFR          
   3rd 19.163 $ 32.00         Kortney Kragenbring on ACounty Mother          
   4th 19.716                 Stephanie Hart on Star of Tana                 
   5th 20.043                 Ronda Fowler on Poker's Super Star             
   6th 21.199                 Angela Halls on A Real Dashin Jet              
   7th 27.238                 Ronda Fowler on Estrella's Black Steak         
   8th 28.614                 Cyndy May on Tongue Tied Teddi                 
   9th 34.926                 Maci Halls on Duke                             
N/T    917.335                Debra Wilkins on He's Got Pazzaz (Paycheck)    
N/T    917.588                Belinda Brownell on Squirt                     
N/T    917.951                Haley Mazurek on Quick Fancy Baron             
N/T    918.146                Haidyn Kracht on Sugar                         
N/T    919.733                Patience Williams on Betty                     
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                      RITR RITR Jackpot in 15/45 Saturday                    
                                                                                
Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   356.25, Rider count = 19          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 16.858, Placings =  8, Pool = $  153.19                       
     2D Time = 17.858, Placings =  2, Pool = $  117.56                       
     3D Time = 18.858, Placings =  4, Pool = $   85.50                       
                     Not Placed = 5                                          
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 16.858 $ 92.00         Debra Wilkins on Captains Perfect Storm        
   2nd 16.890 $ 61.00         Debra Wilkins on He's Got Pazzaz (Paycheck)    
   3rd 17.258                 Monica Smith on Jess Separate                  
   4th 17.274                 Trudy Peterson on Famous Kool Guy              
   5th 17.289                 Haidyn Kracht on Sugar                         
   6th 17.583                 Mary Satterfield on Honey's On Fire            
   7th 17.706                 Trudy Peterson on Shiners Quick Lena           
Tie    17.706                 Grace Rooks on Cat                             
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 18.007 $ 71.00         Emily Amick on Bamboozle                       
   2nd 18.629 $ 47.00         Cheryl Harper on Maximum Freckles MFR          
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 19.157 $ 51.00         Kenny Mahaney on CD Gold Bars                  
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   2nd 19.384 $ 34.00         Ronda Fowler on Poker's Super Star             
   3rd 19.657                 Stephanie Hart on Star of Tana                 
   4th 21.852                 Cyndy May on Tongue Tied Teddi                 
N/T    917.023                Avery May on Buckstitch Blanton                
N/T    917.638                Lana Rae Sulkey on Shawne Sparks               
N/T    917.721                Tara Olson on Kissed by Wally                  
N/T    920.455                Joanie Wilcox on Chiquita Princessa            
N/T    931.054                Ronda Fowler on Estrella's Black Steak         
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                         RITR RITR Jackpot in NH Friday                      
                                                                                
Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   356.25, Rider count = 19          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 17.146, Placings =  5, Pool = $  211.97                       
     2D Time = 17.896, Placings =  0, Pool = $    0.00                       
     3D Time = 18.646, Placings = 10, Pool = $  144.28                       
                     Not Placed = 4                                          
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 17.146 $127.00         Rachel Huerkamp on Kates Indian Jewel          
   2nd 17.402 $ 85.00         Andy Urista on Taris Chic                      
   3rd 17.624                 Ronnie Will on FiredUpLilSister37              
   4th 17.639                 Josey Snidow on Bird                           
   5th 17.771                 Taylor Bingham on Special Exec Sampson         
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 18.660 $ 87.00         Kari Brennan on Obvious Love for Cash          
   2nd 18.763 $ 58.00         Kendra McMillan on Sixs Streakin Apollo        
   3rd 18.805                 Tammie Lang on Geez Louise                     
   4th 19.130                 Mallory Vess on Medro                          
   5th 19.333                 Joanie Wilcox on RF Big Dreamer                
   6th 19.634                 Janelle Urista on Sensations Blue Rock         
   7th 20.208                 Tara Olson on DM Streakin Traffic              
   8th 25.984                 Ronda Fowler on Pitch's Rose                   
   9th 28.614                 Cyndy May on Tongue Tied Teddi                 
  10th 31.799                 Ronda Fowler on Super Snazzy Chief             
N/T    918.078                Andy Urista on Alice                           
N/T    918.207                Holly Binnian-Reider on Coconut                
N/T    919.257                Whitney Woolley on Beduinos Well Spent         
N/T    928.289                Kaylyn Watson on Adelish                       
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                        RITR RITR Jackpot in NH Saturday                     
                                                                                
Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $   243.75, Rider count = 13          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 17.060, Placings =  3, Pool = $  104.81                       
     2D Time = 17.810, Placings =  2, Pool = $   80.44                       
     3D Time = 18.560, Placings =  7, Pool = $   58.50                       
                     Not Placed = 1                                          
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 17.060 $105.00         Rachel Huerkamp on Kates Indian Jewel          
   2nd 17.274                 Trudy Peterson on Famous Kool Guy              
   3rd 17.361                 Andy Urista on Taris Chic                      
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 18.063 $ 80.00         Andy Urista on Alice                           
   2nd 18.325                 Kari Brennan on Obvious Love for Cash          
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 19.157 $ 59.00         Kenny Mahaney on CD Gold Bars                  
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   2nd 19.815                 Joanie Wilcox on RF Big Dreamer                
   3rd 19.939                 Tara Olson on DM Streakin Traffic              
   4th 21.083                 Kelsey Tate on Shinin Special                  
   5th 21.852                 Cyndy May on Tongue Tied Teddi                 
   6th 25.067                 Sophia Cohen on Octavia                        
   7th 25.460                 Ronda Fowler on Pitch's Rose                   
N/T    918.630                Holly Binnian-Reider on Coconut                


